SSED  P000039
The AMPLATZER® Septal Occluder System
Summary of Safety and Effectiveness Data
Table of Contents
1. General Information.................................................................................................... 1
2. Indications And Usage ................................................................................................ 1
3. Contraindications ........................................................................................................ 2
4. Warnings and Precautions ........................................................................................... 2

WIDTH OF
CONNECTING
WAIST
C
RA DISC
DIAMETER
SMALLEST
RECOMMENDED
SHEATH SIZE
9-ASD-004  4 mm 16 mm 3 mm 12 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-005  5 mm 17 mm 3 mm 13 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-006  6 mm 18 mm 3 mm 14 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-007  7 mm 19 mm 3 mm 15 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-008  8 mm 20 mm 3 mm 16 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-009  9 mm 21 mm 3 mm 17 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-010 10 mm 22 mm 3 mm 18 mm 6-7 French
9-ASD-011 11 mm 25 mm 4 mm 21 mm 7 French
9-ASD-012 12 mm 26 mm 4 mm 22 mm 7 French
9-ASD-013 13 mm 27 mm 4 mm 23 mm 7 French
9-ASD-014 14 mm 28 mm 4 mm 24 mm 7 French
9-ASD-015 15 mm 29 mm 4 mm 25 mm 7 French
9-ASD-016 16 mm 30 mm 4 mm 26 mm 7 French
9-ASD-017 17 mm 31 mm 4 mm 27 mm 7 French
9-ASD-018 18 mm 32 mm 4 mm 28 mm 8-9 French
9-ASD-019 19 mm 33 mm 4 mm 29 mm 8-9 French
9-ASD-020 20 mm 34 mm 4 mm 30 mm 8-9 French
9-ASD-022 22 mm 36 mm 4 mm 32 mm 9 French
9-ASD-024 24 mm 38 mm 4 mm 34 mm 9 French
9-ASD-026 26 mm 40 mm 4 mm 36 mm 10 French
9-ASD-028 28 mm 42 mm 4 mm 38 mm 10 French
9-ASD-030 30 mm 44 mm 4 mm 40 mm 10 French
9-ASD-032 32 mm 46 mm 4 mm 42 mm 10 French
9-ASD-034 34 mm 50 mm 4 mm 44 mm 12 French
9-ASD-036 36 mm 52 mm 4 mm 46 mm 12 French
9-ASD-038 38 mm 54 mm 4 mm 48 mm 12 French
The AMPLATZER® Delivery System includes:
• Delivery Sheath with Touhy-Borst Adapter - used to deliver the device.
• Dilator – used to ease penetration of tissue.
• Loading Device – used to introduce the AMPLATZER Septal Occluder